Date To Whom

In-Kind Contributions Made

Address

Campaign Account

July 1 through October 13, 2010

07/06/2010 Mente! for Council Committee
07/13/2010 Mentel for Council Committee
08/18/2010 Mentel for Council Committee
08/18/2010 Mentel for Council Committee
09/07/2010 Mentel for Council Committee

9/20/2010 Mentel for Council Committee

31-J-2

550 E. Walnut St.
550 £. Watnut St.
550 E. Walnut St.
550 E. Wainut St.
550 E. Walnut St.
550 E. Walnut St.

Columbus Ohio 43215
Columbus Ohio 43215
Columbus Ohio 43215
Columbus Chig 43215
Columbus Ohio 43215
Columbus Ohiop 43215

Memo

Finance Consulting
Finance Consutting
Finance Consuiting
Finance Consuiting
Finance Consulting
Finance Consulting

L7

Amount

5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
1,500.00
5,000.00
5,000.00

TOTAL IN-KIND CONT. MADE 26,500.00

/

S



